S GIESSER

MADE IN GERMANY

Pinzette (Art-Nr.9514 15 ang)

Herstellerangaben
Firma Johannes Giesser Messerfabrik GmbH
Strasse Johannes-Giesser-Straf3e 1
Stadt/PLZ 71364 Winnenden
Telefon 07195/1808-0
Email inffo@giesser.de

Technische Angaben

EAN/GTIN
Ursprungsland
Bundesland
Zolltarifnummer
Lange
Klingenlange

Gewicht

Materialbeschaffenheit

angewinkelt

4010303071764
Deutschland
Baden-Wiirttemberg
82032000 PK

150 mm

0 mm

0.023 kg

Technische Zeichnung

© Aus rostfreiem Edelstahl
© Sehr feine Pinzette

© Auch fiir kleinste Teile
© Profiqualitat
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